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Cat No. Code No. Part Name Qty Remark Cat No. Code No. Part Name Qty Remark

ＬＭ２７００‐０６２０ＡＤ
Ｋ００２１０８０１５２
ＬＭ２７００‐０６２１ＡＤ
Ｋ００６２０８０１２２
ＧＭ２８００‐０６２４ＺＤ
Ｋ４４００００００３０
Ｋ００２１１２０３０２
Ｋ０２１０１４０００２
Ｋ０１４５１４０００２
ＧＭ２８００‐０６２１ＡＤ
Ｋ１３０００００１１０
ＧＭ２８００‐０６３０Ａ０
ＬＭ２７００‐０６２９Ａ０
Ｋ００２１１００２０２
ＬＭ２７００‐０６０２ＺＤ
Ｋ０１０００５０００２
Ｋ０２０００５０００２
Ｋ００４２０５００８２
Ｋ１３０１０００１５０
ＬＭ２７００‐０９３１ＺＤ
Ｋ００２１１００５０２
Ｋ１７３０００００４０
Ｋ０２００１４０００２
Ｋ０１０３１４０００２
Ｋ１３１００００１３０
Ｋ１７１０００００７０
Ｋ１７１０００００８０
Ｋ１７１０００００９０
Ｋ１７０００００２５０
Ｋ０３０００３２２２２
Ｋ５０００１２０００２
ＬＭ２７００‐０６０９Ｚ２
ＧＭ２８００‐０６０６ＺＤ
Ｋ０１５１０８０００２
Ｋ０９１０００００２０

step
8 bolt with flange 15
step cover
hexagonal socket button bolt
step (R)
pedal seat 100170
12 bolt with flange 30
14 conical spring L
14U nut P1.5
#4 lock lever
9 grip yellow 22
step rubber (L)
step rubber (S)
10 bolt with flange 20
handle mount
5 nut
5S washer
5+ round head small screw 8
throttle lever grip
front cover mount
10 bolt with flange 50
tilt steering column
14S washer
14 nut P1.5
rubber cap
steering with knob V027200-000
steering V027220-0101
knob Ass' y V027220-0200
saddle DS85H/90
3.2 split pin 22
12 washer
12 shaft with holes 333
seat mount
8 nut with flange
grommet C30NG79H

1
14
2
6
1
2
4
2
2
1
2
1
2
8
1
1
3
1
1
2
8
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
6
1
1
2
1

Ｋ００００１００２０２
ＬＭ２７００‐０６０７ＺＤ
Ｋ１３００００００４０
Ｋ５０００１００００２
Ｋ０１４４１００００２
ＬＭ２７００‐０６０８ＡＤ
Ｋ００２１１００３０２
Ｋ００４２０５０１５２
Ｋ５００００５０００２
Ｋ４０３９０００１３０
Ｋ１０３０００００９８
ＧＭ２８００‐０６１７ＺＤ
Ｋ０２００１２０００２
Ｋ００１０１２０３０２
ＧＭ２８００‐０６２０ＺＤ
Ｋ４０４９０５００００
Ｋ０１５１１００００２
Ｋ４０３５０００１４０
ＧＭ２８００‐０６０３ＺＤ
ＧＭ２８００‐０６０２ＺＤ
ＧＭ２８００‐０６０５ＺＤ
ＧＭ２８００‐０６０４ＺＤ
Ｋ０１４００６０００２
ＧＭ２８００‐０６０１ＡＤ
ＧＭ２８００‐０６２７ＺＤ
ＧＭ２８００‐０６２２ＡＤ
ＧＭ２８００‐０６２３ＺＤ
ＬＭ２７００‐０６２５ＺＤ
Ｋ３３８１００００１０
Ｋ５０００１４０００２
ＧＭ２８００‐０６２９Ｚ２
ＧＭ２８００‐０６２８Ｚ０
ＧＭ２８００‐０６１４ＺＤ
Ｋ０２００１００００１
Ｋ０００３１０１００２

10 bolt 20
lever
9 grip black35.5
10 washer
10U nut
seat receiver
10 bolt with flange 30
5+ round head small screw 15
5 washer
rubber foot TK-3220
1.6U hook spring 1266.8
bumper
12S washer
12 heat-treated bolt 30
rear deck stopper
rubber stopper KI-50
10 nut with flange
battery anti-vibration rubber
battery mount
valve mount
battery support rod
battery support
6 wing nut
frame
cover mount
#5 lock lever
step(L)
switch mount plate
gas spring C25
14 washer
roller shaft 155
rubber roller
arm guide
10S washer
10 bolt 100

1
1
1
3
1
1
6
2
2
2
1
1
4
4
1
4
4
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
4
2
2
1
2
2

1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6
1-7
1-8
1-9
1-10
1-11
1-12
1-13
1-14
1-15
1-16
1-17
1-18
1-19
1-20
1-21
1-22
1-23
1-24
1-25
1-26
1-27
1-28
1-29
1-30
1-31
1-32
1-33
1-34
1-35

1-36
1-37
1-38
1-39
1-40
1-41
1-42
1-43
1-44
1-45
1-46
1-47
1-48
1-49
1-50
1-51
1-52
1-53
1-54
1-55
1-56
1-57
1-58
1-59
1-60
1-61
1-62
1-63
1-64
1-65
1-66
1-67
1-68
1-69
1-70
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11

33

35

55

42

56

58

47

49

31

48

54

50

1452
51

52

51

52

51

53

72

42

57

32

31

31
30

30

34

34

64

29

1

12

2

2
3

3

13

13

10

9
8

11

6

8

71

60

62

61

9

15

37

72

4 2

2

2

63

72

4

4

4

36

39 40

46

38

41

42

42

1918

1716

22

23
24

21

21

14

45

73

73
43 17

44

25

27 26
28

71

59

68

30
65

39
69

7067

67

5

6

7

7

20

20

14

2
63

30

30
65

65
66

30
65

71

60

66

 

1. Frame parts A
1 2 3 4 5

A

B

C

D

E



- 6 -

Cat No. Code No. Part Name Qty Remark Cat No. Code No. Part Name Qty Remark

1-71
1-72
1-73

Ｋ００２１０８０２０２
Ｋ００２１１００１５２
Ｋ５０７３２１０３５２

8 bolt with flange 20
10 bolt with flange 15
3.2SPHC metal washer 1035

6
6
2




